Programme

BAENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Show 10 | entries

Rank CAPID Name

1 CAP20UG219380 NANDANA KRISHNA
2 CAP20UG108385 - ANAGHAK

3 CAP20UG121801 AMAL DEV P

4 CAP20UG147237 SOURAS

5 CAP20UG154990 NANDANA C

6 CAP20UG193789 ANJALIV

7 CAP20UG134974 ATHIRA O

8 CAP20UG194641 - ANANDU M

9 . CAP20UG208029 AMISHA K K

10 CAP20UG100457 Dilshith b k

11 CAP20UG183622 - DEEPAKKP

12 CAP20UG121441 DEVANANDAP S
13 CAP2OJ;1T6080 NANDANA SANTHOSH J S
14 CAP20UG178934 NAYANA S

15 CAP20UG212830 SIVAKAMI S

16 CAP20UG149516 ABHISHEKA S
17 CAP20UG236546 ASHNA P

18 CAP20UG128705 ARATHIT C

19 CAP20UG145561 ARCHANA K

20 CAP20UG102603

/_ﬂEGHA MB

Search:
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Index Mark
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Rank 4. CAPID +.  Name : Index Mark gl
21 CAP20UG107529 ANJAU P 1407
22 CAP20UG200185 SYAMJITH P 1406
23 CAP20UG176117 B R DEVAPRIYA 1405
24 CAP20UG170257 VYSHNAVI P 1405
i CAP20UG218752 GOWRI VINEESH 1404
26 CAP20UG229934 ABHINAV C 1401
27 CAP20UG171878 SREYAE K 1399
28 CAP20UG157155 VISHNU K 1399
29 CAP20UG118962 PRARTHANAP 1396
30 CAP20UG149561 POORNA T K 1393
31 CAP20UG143667 ~ ABHINAND M P 1391
32 CAP20UG154429 ANUSSMAYA N S 1391
33 CAP20UG130493 ABSINAB S 1387
34 | CAP20UG187983 NANDANA VALSAN M M 1386
35 . CAP20UG156703 ANWAYA S 1386
36 CAP20UG134001 ADITHYA C M 1385
37 CAP20UG116690 SIYAET 1384
38 CAP20UG106917 SARUN P K 1384
39 CAP20UG146653 POURNAMIV 1382
40 CAPZISIUGHGTG3 RITHIKA RAJ S 1380
41 CAP25u6124656 NANDHANA SURESH K 1374
2 * CAP20UG146990 MEENAKSHI C K 1374
43 CAP20UG128921 JISINSHAMOL S S 1373
44 CAP20UG215386 ~ SAVYAK 1371
45 CAP20UG169581 DEVIKAM 1371
46 CAP20UG188523 AYANA RAJ %\J . ﬁ@f%? 2%;3@1371
/ 20 ._.-_'-_E'-’o
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Rank CAPID Name Index Mark ~
%

48 CAP20UG112068 ANJAL K 1369 D
49 CAP20UG118234 THEERTHA S BABU 1368

50 CAP20UG145920 JAYALAKSHMI KV 1368

51 CAP20UG170065 ARCHANA K M 1367

52 CAP20UG117050 _ VARNA C 1366

53 CAP20UG125886 DHEERAJ E 1365

54 | CAP20UG161819 NANDANA BABU B M 1361

55 CAP20UG211591 SARANG A 1360

56 CAP20UG144338 PUNNYA P 1359

57 CAP20UG128322 - BHAGYA SURESH 1357

58 - CAP20UG117329 NEHA S RAJEEV 1357

59 CAP20UG190024 ATHULYA P 1355

60 CAP20UG210635 - GAYATHRI K 1351

61 CAP20UG145030 AKSHAJ VS 1350

62 CAP20UG209469 NIKITHAT 1349

63 CAP20UG155073 - ABHIRAM RAJEEV 1348

64 CAP20UG173644 MITHATP 1348

65 CAP20UG149146 AYANAK P 1346

66 CAP20UG200204 SREELAKSHMI S 1344

67 st?ouel79493 PRAMADA M 1343

68 - CAP;OUG 101034 NANDANA K 1342

69 CAP20UG156237 THEJALAKSHMIR B 1339

70 CAP20UG210122 HRIDWIK PIYUSH S 1336

71 CAP20UG116508 NANDANA M M 1335

72 CAP20UG158430 SWETHA K 1334

73 CAP20UG134854 ARATHI KRISHNA T 1334
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CAPID

CAP20UG169479

CAP20UG158225

CAP20UG157207

CAP20UG141819

CAP20UG112262

CAP20UG232202

CAP20UG163179

CAP20UG152326

CAP20UG166952

CAP20UG146246

CAP20UG166237

CAP20UG167223

CAP20UG144357

CAP20UG120738

© CAP20UG178363

CAP20UG147725
CAP20UG211208
CAP20UG141725
CAP20UG223811
CAP20UG123916
CAF;‘2<'5U6131178
CAP20UG211030

CAP20UG137345

CAP20UG185227

CAP20UG111006

CAP20UG106500

Name

SURAYANANDA P

ABHISHA K

ATHIRAEP

ARUNDHATHIKR

KAVYA REMESH

ANAGHA KM

AMRITHASREECR

ANWAYA S

- RITHUPARNAV S
AMRUTHAV

~ ADITHYA MOHAN

ANUSREEM P

POQJAP

ABHAY U

ANUVARNAT P

SNEHA SIVAN

ADITHYA P

ASWIKAG S

ARCHANA RAJ K

SIDHARTH SR

AVANTHIKA SURESH BABU

ALNAS BABU

- VAISHNAVI K

VARSHA P

ARYAN

AMANIYA J SANTHOSH

Index Mark
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Programme
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5 View Rank List

SI'!_ow wa ~ entries

Search:

Rank - CAPID Name = Index Mark
101 CAF-'.‘20U(311898? ADITHYAS B 1313
102 - CAP20UG118112 _ SUJANA K BABURAJ 1312
103 . CAP20UG162846 ABINAV C a3,
104 CAP20UG111711 - ARYAKRISHNAP 1311
105 | CAP20UG196157 ATHIRA N 1309
106 CAP20UG174968 ;l.\lWAYA KK 1308
107 | CAP20UG128832 - AMAL DEVKR 1306
108 | CAP20UG215084 ADITHYAK 1304
109 . CAP20UG182913 : ADITHYAJ S 1302
110 CAP20UG128701 ~ ANAGHAKM 1302
111 i CAP20UG129307 | THEERTHA K 1300
112 .: CAP20UG208633 DIVYANT 1298
113 CAP20UG154440 - ARCHANAK 1298
114 T&SCA_PZOUGlSZS% ABHINAND M K 1296
115 CAP20UGL07534 : NEHAMP 1295
116 CAP20UG137703 ARCHANA K M 1295
117 CAP20UG214340 . ANUPRIYA ANAND 1294
118 CAP20UG170890 - HARIPRIYA A . 1294
119 CAP20UG155116 PUNNYAKK 1293
120 3 CAP20UG186042 ADITHYA GANESH
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CAP ID

CAP20UG165641
CAP20UG192746
CAP20UG114629
CAP20UG152050
CAP20UG169758
CAP20UG187423
CAP20UG160078
CAP20UG141485
CAP20UG180154
CAP20UG168791
CAP20UG160686
CAP20UG194388
CAP20UG190712
CAP20UG159894
CAP20UG182194
CAP20UG165807

CAP20UG175949

- CAP20UG214116

CAP20UG118943
C_AF’ZOUG 128950
C;;PiOUGIGQSSG
CAP20UG223201
CAP20UG143331
CAP20UG141160

CAP20UGLTTT34

CAP20UG222595

. Name

DEVIKAKP

DEVANANDACS

SHARANYA K

APARNAKP

GAYATHRI A

VEDABABY

KAVYA O

SALNASAJ

~ ABHINAT

ARATHICP

DIYA MK

- ANEHAT

SUBINASR

SREENAND S

ANAMIKA SAJEESH

- RINIREJIK

APARNA P

VANDANA P M

~ ASWATHIP

SOORAJ U

T AMEGHA JITH

RAGHU U

ANAGHAKP

SREELAKSHMIP S

SONAM

KRISHNAVV

e

Tz

Index Mark
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148

149
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160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173
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CAPID

CAP20UG154589

CAP20UG134878

CAP20UG127773

CAP20UG150548

CAP20UG176167

CAP20UG105932

CAP20UG184509

CAP20UG209926

CAP20UG159442

CAP20UG216235

CAP20UG145413

CAP20UG135643

CAP20UG102973

CAP20UG102822

CAP20UG160112

- CAP20UG121444

CAP20UG127494
CAP20UG171257
CAP20UG162170
C.;'?}PZDU(313292?
C}-‘;PJ.Z.OUGIOZGZQ
CAP20UG122971
CAP20UG105043
CAP20UG161330

CAP20UG156178

CAP20UG126731

Name

ANAMIKA C K

DIYA KRISHNA

ATHULYA S

- PRAKRITHITK

SREERAJ P

SREEPARVATHI PRAMOD

ADITHYAC

- SREEMEGHM M

- SURYAA

AKSHAY M K

ARATHI K

MEGHA SANTHOSH K P

AAVANI BYJU A

ASHNAS

SIVAKAMI K

ANUPAMA MOHAN

VISAL S KUMAR

NIVEDYA S RAJ

ANEIN RAJ K

ABHINAV M P

ABINA MOHANAN

SREELAKSHMIS B

SANDRAN M

GOKUL K

AMRUTHAPV

AMALENDHU K

d.

Index Mark

1272

1271

1271

1270

1270

1270

1269

1269

1268

1267

1262

1262

1261

1261

1259

1259

1258

1258

1258

1257

1254

1253

1253

1252

1251

1250
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Rank o

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

185

196

197

198

199

200
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CAPID

CAP20UG152308

CAP20UG169880

CAP20UG143235

CAP20UG141673

CAP20UG201679

CAP20UG157527

CAP20UG188865

CAP20UG115366

CAP20UG117120

- CAP20UG141294

CAP20UG146364

CAP20UG115954

CAP20UG128211

CAP20UG105122

 CAP20UG138214

CAP20UG139897

CAP20UG211950

CAP20UG148111
CAP20UG195241

CAP20UG181225

-

CAP20UG189471
CAP20UG211706

CAP20UG139544

CAP20UG152096

CAP20UG162873

CAP20UG133544

Name

ABILA ASHOK

GAYATHRIRV

ANAMIKA KRISHNA

KRISHNANJALIS B

ANAGHA P

NANDANA C

ANJALIAC

~ ADITHYA LAKSHMI M

ANUROOPA A

HARSHA P

SACHIN SAJEEVS S

ARDRAKP

GEETHU U

SNEHAV

ANAGHA | K

ANJUNP

JYOTHIKA M

ATHIRAT

AKSHAYA M S

ANUROOP CHANDRAN

ARCHA DAS M
ABHIRAMI P M
ANAGHAC
SREELAKSHMI P
NEETHU MOHAN

AVANI P S

Index Mark

1249

1249

1247

1246

1245

1245

1245

1243

1243

1243

1243

1241

1240

1239

1239

1238

1236

1235

1235

1233

1232

1232

1228

1228
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Previous 1 l\_l 3.4 5 Next
®
Programme (_/
BA ENGLESH LANGUAGE AND LITERATU - v
Show 10 entries
Search:
Rank ™ (‘.:AP iD & . Name Index Mark
a0t CAP20UG200219 AVANTHIKA T 1223
202 CAP20UG145329 - ANAMIKA BS 1222
203 CAP20UG140569 ABHINAV SR 1222
204 CAP20UG178615 SREENANDANA P 1221
205 CAP20UG168822 ABHILASH C 1221
206 CAP20UG151301 | ANUSREE A 1220
207 . CAP20UG191365 FLPRADEV P P 1220
208 CAP20UG153827 ADITHYAN T 1219
209 CAP20UG186898 JASNAOP 1217
210 CAP20UG162297 AVINASH VINOD 1216
211 CAP20UG182820 SIVANANDA N P 1214
212 CAP20UG122898 SANDRA DAS 1213
213  CAP20UGL60672 NANDANA P 1213
214 ?:.C;APZOUGM??M KAVYAS B 1211
215 = CAP20UG211749 ABHINAND P 1211
216 CAP20UG116662 PUNNYA LAAL P K 1210 st N
217 CAP20UG195966 AKASH K 1209 B AF
218 CAP20UG189718 SURYAV A 1209 .
219 CAP20UG149228 ARCHANA E 1209
220 _ CAP20UG142690 RITHULA




221
222
223
224
225
226
: 227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

246
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Rank i

CAPID

CAP20UG120532

CAP20UG1684T7

CAP20UG180918

CAP20UG106486

CAP20UG105761

CAP20UG127218

© CAP20UG153881

CAP20UG166460
CAP20UG214417
CAP20UG108621
CAP20UG162744
CAP20UG210519
CAP20UG160996
CAP20UGL57977
CAP20UG101487
CAP20UG212383
CAP20UG128519
CAP20UG157401
CAP20UG135384

;éAE20U6214771
CAP20UG172520
CAP20UG113947
CAP20UG128380
CAP20UG193097
CAP20UG181159

CAP20UGLT757T76

Name
SHALIGA N

ANAGHA KK

ARYA GIRISHKUMAR

NITHYA K
ASWATHI I

ARCHANAN K

- PUNNYAP

ADITHYATK

KARTHIKA JAYARAM

DEEPAKLAL K

APARNAT

MEGHASREE K

SRUTHITP

NANDANAPT

ashmik

ADITHYA PRAKASH U P

VARSHA P K

AKSHITHA P

DILNAP K

ARJULRAJMR

ANJALIDEVPS

PRINCERAJNR

S DEVANANDANA

MUNNA K

VYSHNAV KR

SWATHI P

index Mark

1208

1208

1207

1207

1206

1206

1204

1203

1202

1201

1199

1199

1197

1197

1196

1185

1194

1189

1188

1186

1186

1185

1184

©



Rank
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Solre)
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CAPID

CAP20UG107858
CAP20UG155250
CAP20UG125704
CAP20UG106864
CAP20UG231360
CAP20UG220552
CAPZOU\GlGITZS
CAP20UG140234
CAP20UG126809
CAP20UG203812
CAP20UG108378
CAP20UG163801

CAP20UG130857

CAP20UG142016

- CAP20UG207807

CAP20UG180170
CAP20UG140291
CAP20UG147987
CAP20UG146207
CAP20UG164875

CP

CAP20UG216011

= CAP20UG165457

CAP20UG170062

CAP20UG163900

CAP20UG157910

CAP20UG150809

< Name

ABHIJITH N

DEEPTHI P

KAVERI K

. GEETHUK

ABHIRAGH PS
ARCHANA MOHAN UV
NEHAK

SREEDEVTM

RIVYA K

ADITHYA P
ADWAID RS
AHANA 'S RAJ
ANJANAP
CHAITHANYA K
ANANYAS S

ARYARB

ARSHAKT
NANDANAPT
ANAMIKA VINOD KUMAR
ARATHI P
ANUVINDHA K

ATHIRA S PREM

- NEHAR

AISWARYAT

ANANDUV

ARDRA K

Index Mark

1181

1178

1178

1177

1176

1176

1176

1176

1174

1173

1170

1170

1168

1168

1168

1167

1167

1167

1166

1165

1161

1161

1160

1158

1157

1157




Rank 4

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

CAPID

CAP20UG154913
CAP-ZOUG172771
CAP20UG145020
CAP20UG146214
CAP20UG122859
CAP20UG136628
CAP20UG131380
CAP20UG142002
CAP20UG150165
CAP20UG133857
CAP20UG169954
CAP20UG146305
CAP20UG223567
CAP20UG172543
CAP20UG175371
CAP20UG127082
CAP20UG21433S
CAP20UG218059

CAP20UG12889%4

CAP20UG164469

CAP20UG164469

CAP20UG200626

CAP20UG171003

CAP20UG108657

CAP20UG115471

CAP20UG114273

| Name

VARSHA S

NANDANAV K

VISMAYA P

ATHULYAP

REVATHI A

ABHIJITH SOORYA J S

ATHIRA O

SANGEETHAC

DEVANGANA R

ARDRA MP

NANDHANAE M

DEEKSHITH PS

- ADHISHAAT

AKSHARA ER
SREELIKALS
AMISHA PRAKASH K
NANDANA KR
ATHUL
GEETHUTT
SNEHACC
SNEHACC
AJANYA M
ANUSREE DAS MC
NAYANTHARA A

ADITHYA S

KEERTHANA KALESH P K

Powered By | UGCAP Technical Team | CUCC. All rights reserved

Index Mark

1156

1156

1155

1151

1150

1147

1146

1146

1145

1144

1142

1140

1140

1139

1138

1137

137

1136

1136

1133

1133

1131

1130

1128

1128




Programme
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Show 100 entries
Rank - CARID Name

| 301 CAP20UG192043 ANJALI KRISHNA E K
302 CAP20UG104516 AKSHAYA SREEKUMAR
303 CAP20UG196340 ABHISREED M S
304 CAP20UG141962 ARSHAY C
305 CAP20UG128153 MEGHANA A
306 CAP20UG225062 AJINCHANDRA p
307 - CAP20UG123783 APARNA VALSAN E
308 CAP20UG229122 RAJIN P
309 CAP20UG116649 ARATHY C
310 CAP20UG105238 APARNA T P
311 CAP20UG124625 VYSHAKH B R
312 CAP20UG187500 VANDHANA P M
313 CAP20UG170152 NAYANA T
314 mpzb&éu_me ABHISHEK YM
315 CAP20UG184777 AMBILIKV
316 cAEonGmgm ANUPAMA RAJAN
317 CAP20UG140329 ASWATHI T
318 CAP20UG129457 RUTHA KRISHNAN
319 CAP20UG162209 NANDHANA A P
320 CAP20UG158856 VISMAYA ANIL A K

Powered By | UGCAP Technical Team | CU;C - Allrights reserved, r‘

'Gr‘._“é? T

Snoinaid

212MGe
‘panIasal SIS || * DDND | weal [edIuydIaL dVION | kg p [

Search;

Index Mark

1123

1119

1119

1118

2115

1114

1113

1112

1111

1111

1111

1110

1107

1107

1106

1103

1096

1092

1092

1090

TEE
EE N,
*"3?‘ “'-'L?_-' :
L7}
o
2%
[g’ .-—)
\ —_—
2\ 0%
NP4
\\\‘_._:j‘g 393

IB ia 60(3.--;-'5@ L \o@o
e Ak O



Rank

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346
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CAP ID

CAP20UG229323
CAP20UG219706
CAP20UG138848
CAP20UG190714
CAP20UG232604
CAP20UG149242
CAP20UG159936
CAP20UG202324
CAP20UG143593
CAP20UG197868
CAP20UG127932
CAP20UG162865
CAP20UG155294
CAP20UG167576
CAP20UG179162
CAP20UG147070
CAP20UG181015
CAP20UG155741
CAP20UG118957
CAP20UG139237
mpﬁusmmm
CAP20UG144308
CAP20UG152974
CAP20UG158388
CAP20UG1T7112

CAP20UG137931

KEERTHANA
MANJIMA K
SREELAKSHMI MANOJ T M
HRIDYA K
DEVAVANDA SR
ADEENA KK
ADWAITH KARTHIK K
SUBITHAT

ABHAY ANANDH K
RAGHUNAND N K
VINSHA K

JISHAP

ABHINT M

ARYABR
VISMAYA S SURESH BABU
SRUTHI K
NANDHANA M

RASNA SAMJUNATH V
AYUSH VISHNU UV
GILSAT

ABHIRAM K P
RAMCHAND MK
VAISHNAY K M
KRISHNAPRIYA C
VISMAYA KM

AKHIL PRASOBV P

-l qfal?% ’\I

2l
At

) 48] .
)\_\ bz
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Index Mark

1089

1089

1086

1083

1081

1081

1079

1078

1077

1076

1073

1069

1065

1063

1063

1060

1059

1057

1054

1052

1046

1045

1042

1042

1042



348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

373

Rank ™

CAP ID

CAP20UG125557
CAP20UG234866
CAP20UG204437
CAP20UG165210
CAP20UG156014
CAR20UG178839
CAP20UG199459
CAP20UG140954
CAP20UG150226
CAP20UG161196
CAP20UG198663
CAP20UG180548
CAP20UG156809
CAP20UG182104
CAP20UG124778
CAP20UG168156
CAP20UGL73211
CAP20UG144098
CAP20UG156741
tée_zoualo4os3
CAP20U¢2323.9?
CAP20UG162909
CAP20UG136614
CAP20UG172427

CAP20UG1T74707

CAP20UG118626

Name

SHYMA P

AKSHARA M

AROMALYV

NAVYA KK

ARYA S

SNEHAP K

VARUN C

AMALS L

ABHINAV P

BUJILK

JASNAMOLSG

ASHITHAP S

SARANG N

ABHAY K K

SANJAY A

SREYASDEVTV

NIVIN CHAND N P

ULLAS U

HARIKRISHNAN M

DEEPIKA K

YADUPRIYAV M

ATHIN P

ASWAIN P K

NITHYACK

JEESHMAKP

SATHI P
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Index Mark

1038

1037

1035

1032

1026

1025

1025

1021

1015

1012

1005

1001

998

994

991

988

986

982

980

980

974

970

968

967

962

961




375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

Rank L

CAPID

CAP20UG132760
CAP20UG110281
CAP20UG209541
CAP20UG144576
CAP20UG124799
CAP20UG134460
CAP20UG166491
CAP20UG182880
CAP20UG208857
CAP20UG143709
CAP20UG134776
CAP20UG138892
CAP20UG158787
CAP20UG166211
CAP20UG160366
CAP20UG154025
CAP20UG234497
CAP20UG165150
CAP20UG204011

CAP20UG104327

N

CAP20UG186814

CAP20UG213474

CAP20UG225992

CAP20UG134475

CAP20UG155837

CAP20UG168941

Name
ABHINAV K C
NANDANA C
ABHIRAM M
ANOOP T
DRISHYA OP
SNEHACV
AMRUTHA A
SARATH M K
VIDHYAE M
ABHISHEK S S
VAISHNAV N S
SUDEV K
SUJISHAS
RESHMIKT
ASWANTH AV
VISHNU RAJ EM
KIRAN KP
ADITHYA P
ANUGRAH N
SUBI KRISHNA KK
SANDRAK S
ABHIRAMI P
ANAGHAM T
ARUN NIKHIL
ABUITHKT

ABHAY N
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BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
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401 CAP20UG167879
: 402 CAP20UG225932

403 CAP20UG206218

404 : CAP20UG216089
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JITHENDRADAS M - 786
ADHEENA BALAN g .' 764
_DEEPAKKC - 740
NANDHANA P K 740
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